

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2760/2006

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV KHAJURIA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Sharath Sampath, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on respondent No.3.

Call on 22.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar